w: boltandnut.com.au | e: sales@boltandnut.com.au | p: 07 3192 9800
Disclaimer:Images are for illustrative purposes.
Allen Key
Drive Type: Hex
Material: Alloy Steel Heat Treated
Finish: Plain Black Uncoated
Standard: DIN 911
Size (S)
(mm)
Length (L)
(mm)
Length of Long Arm (L)
(mm)
Length Of Short Arm (B)
(mm)
Width Across Flats (F)
(mm) sku
(Part Number)
Min Max Min Max Min Max
0.7mm 32 28.00 34.00 3.00 8.00 0.69 0.71 35AKS0.7P
0.9mm 32 28.00 34.00 6.00 11.00 0.87 0.89 35AKS0.9P
1.27mm 45 39.00 47.00 9.00 14.00 1.21 1.27 35AKS1.27P
1.3mm 45 39.00 47.00 11.00 16.00 1.24 1.27 35AKS1.3P
1.5mm 45 39.00 47.00 13.00 14.00 1.47 1.50 35AKS1.5P
2mm 51 47.00 54.00 15.00 16.00 1.97 2.00 35AKS2P
2.5mm 58 54.00 62.00 17.00 18.00 2.47 2.50 35AKS2.5P
3mm 58 54.00 62.00 18.00 20.00 2.96 3.00 35AKS3P
4mm 70 66.00 73.00 23.00 25.00 3.96 4.00 35AKS4P
5mm 77 74.00 80.00 26.00 28.00 4.96 5.00 35AKS5P
6mm 85 81.00 90.00 30.00 32.00 5.95 6.00 35AKS6P
7mm 95 91.00 100.00 31.00 33.00 6.95 7.00 35AKS7P
8mm 95 91.00 100.00 34.00 36.00 7.95 8.00 35AKS8P
10mm 108 106.00 112.00 38.00 40.00 9.95 10.00 35AKS10P
12mm 121 119.00 125.00 43.00 45.00 11.95 12.00 35AKSM12P
14mm 135 131.00 140.00 53.00 56.00 13.93 14.00 35AKSM14P
17mm 158 152.00 162.00 60.00 63.00 16.93 17.00 35AKS17P
19mm 175 171.00 180.00 67.00 70.00 18.93 19.00 35AKS19P
22mm 195 190.00 200.00 76.00 80.00 21.93 22.00 35AKS22P
24mm 220 213.00 224.00 86.00 90.00 23.93 24.00 35AKS24P
27mm 243 238.00 250.00 95.00 100.00 26.87 27.00 35AKS27P
32mm 310 300.00 315.00 119.00 125.00 31.84 32.00 35AKS32P
36mm 345 336.00 355.00 133.00 140.00 35.84 36.00 35AKS36P
Size (S)
(mm)
Length (L)
(mm)
Length of Long Arm (L)
(mm)
Length Of Short Arm (B)
(mm)
Width Across Flats (F)
(mm) sku
(Part Number)
Min Max Min Max Min Max
Disclaimer:
Dimensional data and technical information was obtained from publically avaliable
sources and not acquired through standard agencies. It has been completed and compiled for reference purposes only;
where discrepancies are found they are subject to change without notice. Bolt & Nut Australia
makes no warranties or representations regarding the accuracy and validity of the compiled information and data.
Contact the relevant standard authorities for accurate and detailed information.
© Bolt & Nut Australia Pty Ltd. All rights reserved.
Version: 17 Mar 2026